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BAAS, HARLEY ANN  6619
 362.00 19.004 176.0   1 1073.0020.035 176.0   1 22.608 134.0   3  61.647 225.0  1

Back #:

THOMPSON, HADLEY  7374
 359.00 20.530 146.0   4 1025.0021.255 156.0   3 21.886 154.0   1  63.671 210.0  2

Back #:

BREWER, JOSIE  7404
 362.00 19.939 166.0   2  983.0022.011 116.0   7 21.949 144.0   2  63.899 195.0  3

Back #:

PRUITT, KK  5337
 368.00 21.576 106.0   8  944.0020.613 166.0   2 22.637 124.0   4  64.826 180.0  4

Back #:

MORGAN, ZOE  7719
 365.00 20.937 136.0   5  886.0021.803 126.0   6 23.658 94.00   7  66.398 165.0  5

Back #:

HAUGEN, ARINA DEE  7775
 348.00 20.366 156.0   3  824.0022.219 96.00   9 23.850 74.00   9  66.435 150.0  6

Back #:

KODET, SOPHIE  7802
 363.00 24.516  0.00   0  738.0021.657 136.0   5 23.220 104.0   6  69.393 135.0  7

Back #:

JONES, JESSALYN  7741
 365.00 25.395  0.00   0  655.0022.232 86.00  10 22.645 114.0   5  70.272 90.00  8

Back #:

BRUNER, BROOKE  6218
 357.00 23.231  0.00   0  647.0022.024 106.0   8 24.743 64.00  10  69.998 120.0  9

Back #:

STEWART, OLIVIA  6488
 360.00 20.992 126.0   6  635.0024.261  0.00   0 24.954 44.00  12  70.207 105.0 10

Back #:

WALKER, LANEY  6625
 358.00 22.204 46.00  14  580.0021.337 146.0   4 35.429  0.00   0  78.970 30.00 11

Back #:

ENGLISH, LANDAN  5240
 365.00 21.822 96.00   9  570.0023.963  0.00   0 25.024 34.00  13  70.809 75.00 12

Back #:

JOHNSON, JOSI  6287
 368.00 25.844  0.00   0  548.0022.926 66.00  12 24.833 54.00  11  73.603 60.00 13

Back #:

ERICKSON, TAYLOR  4675
 345.00 22.378 36.00  15  510.0028.687  0.00   0 23.847 84.00   8  74.912 45.00 14

Back #:

TROYER, BAILEY  7423
 362.00 21.259 116.0   7  502.0032.504  0.00   0 25.749 24.00  14  79.512  0.00 15

Back #:
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RAFFTERY, EMILY  6535
 352.00 21.999 66.00  12  489.0023.035 56.00  13 34.263  0.00   0  79.297 15.00 16

Back #:

BRENNAMAN, ALLY  6301
 361.00 21.958 76.00  11  437.0035.759  0.00   0 32.810  0.00   0  90.527  0.00 17

Back #:

CEREZO, SUNNIE  6059
 322.00 32.170  0.00   0  412.0022.629 76.00  11 28.991 14.00  15  83.790  0.00 18

Back #:

WILKINSON, CHARLI  4490
 360.00 45.261  0.00   0  406.0023.154 46.00  14 37.980  0.00   0 106.395  0.00 19

Back #:

THOMPSON, BROOKE  7562
 299.00 21.856 86.00  10  385.0037.291  0.00   0 36.631  0.00   0  95.778  0.00 20

Back #:

RHODES, ANNISTON  5088
 315.00 22.189 56.00  13  371.0031.293  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.482  0.00 21

Back #:

STEWART, ELLIE  7117
 366.00 46.061  0.00   0  366.0024.016  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 170.077  0.00 22

Back #:

PICKEL, GARRETT  7006
 366.00 24.844  0.00   0  366.0026.007  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.851  0.00 23

Back #:

ALCINI, AUBREY  7876
 365.00 40.313  0.00   0  365.0029.940  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 170.253  0.00 24

Back #:

MCLEOD, PIPER  3817
 365.00 27.309  0.00   0  365.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 227.309  0.00 25

Back #:

PILKINGTON, ANNA LEIGH  7357
 363.00 24.904  0.00   0  363.0025.392  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.296  0.00 26

Back #:

JONES, TAYLOR .  3219
 363.00 32.799  0.00   0  363.0042.040  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 174.839  0.00 27

Back #:

PETERS, KAYLA  7190
 363.00 24.841  0.00   0  363.0032.229  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 157.070  0.00 28

Back #:

BROWN, MCKYLEE  3586
 362.00 26.887  0.00   0  362.0023.869  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.756  0.00 29

Back #:

MCCLAREN, AVERY  3226
 361.00 27.243  0.00   0  361.0031.015  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 158.258  0.00 30

Back #:
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VALDEZ, LACEY  3312
 361.00 28.512  0.00   0  361.0025.050  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.562  0.00 31

Back #:

DEVAUGHAN, KAYSEN  7071
 361.00 27.193  0.00   0  361.0031.103  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 158.296  0.00 32

Back #:

CONRAD, CAYLIE  6216
 360.00 41.071  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 241.071  0.00 33

Back #:

SUGGS, RUBY .  7307
 360.00 31.791  0.00   0  360.0025.565  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 157.356  0.00 34

Back #:

WARDEN, JAYDEN  4980
 360.00 37.284  0.00   0  360.0037.182  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 174.466  0.00 35

Back #:

BARROW, REIGHLEY.  7575
 360.00 22.452  0.00   0  360.0029.994  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.446  0.00 36

Back #:

ENGEL, TALLI  7110
 360.00 24.298  0.00   0  360.0023.507  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.805  0.00 37

Back #:

BERRY, EMMA  7407
 360.00 24.442  0.00   0  360.0027.716  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.158  0.00 38

Back #:

NOWAK, BROOKE  5753
 360.00 38.869  0.00   0  360.0040.652  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 179.521  0.00 39

Back #:

HUMPHREY, PAISLEY  7489
 359.00 100.00  0.00   0  359.0027.150  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 227.150  0.00 40

Back #:

GIESSEL, KABRIE  7608
 359.00 26.074  0.00   0  359.0033.891  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 159.965  0.00 41

Back #:

BAILEY, LENA  4639
 359.00 22.867  0.00   0  359.0028.289  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.156  0.00 42

Back #:

GOZA, EMMA  6840
 356.00 32.867  0.00   0  356.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 232.867  0.00 43

Back #:

WATSON, KASHA .  7349
 356.00 31.927  0.00   0  356.0025.455  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 157.382  0.00 44

Back #:

LANNOM, SAVANNAH  6841
 356.00 33.830  0.00   0  356.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 233.830  0.00 45

Back #:
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LOONEY, ALY  6709
 355.00 32.519  0.00   0  355.0042.260  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 174.779  0.00 46

Back #:

DIERINGER, CIERRA .  3892
 355.00 39.803  0.00   0  355.0034.864  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 174.667  0.00 47

Back #:

MARTIN, SHASTA  7467
 355.00 26.967  0.00   0  355.0031.886  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 158.853  0.00 48

Back #:

TOPE, ELLIE  3322
 355.00 39.838  0.00   0  355.0047.640  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 187.478  0.00 49

Back #:

WHITE, CHLOE  7505
 355.00 23.782  0.00   0  355.0024.867  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.649  0.00 50

Back #:

BRUNSON, BELLA  3840
 352.00 27.446  0.00   0  352.0033.821  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 161.267  0.00 51

Back #:

KERR, SIENNA  6422
 342.00 24.737  0.00   0  342.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 224.737  0.00 52

Back #:

PEWTERBAUGH, MIRANDA  7758
 342.00 37.205  0.00   0  342.0028.026  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 165.231  0.00 53

Back #:

STONE, COLEE  7592
 341.00 22.813  0.00   0  341.0025.425  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.238  0.00 54

Back #:

NOLES, SADIE .  7345
 339.00 29.140  0.00   0  339.0026.016  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.156  0.00 55

Back #:

SCHIER, LIZZY  6793
 339.00 28.587  0.00   0  339.0024.144  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.731  0.00 56

Back #:

KUFFLER, ADDI  7422
 335.00 100.00  0.00   0  335.0026.430  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 226.430  0.00 57

Back #:

LOVETT, MCKENZIE  5461
 331.00 31.747  0.00   0  331.0030.549  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 162.296  0.00 58

Back #:

VANNOSTRAND, IZZY  6876
 330.00 29.162  0.00   0  330.0028.068  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 157.230  0.00 59

Back #:

WIESNER, HAYDYN  7132
 330.00 24.888  0.00   0  330.0046.762  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 171.650  0.00 60

Back #:
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RICHARDS, TRISTA  4796
 330.00 37.777  0.00   0  330.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 237.777  0.00 61

Back #:

SMITH, SAMANTHA  7166
 328.00 100.00  0.00   0  328.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 62

Back #:

SWENSON, ASPEN  7895
 328.00 30.078  0.00   0  328.0036.448  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 166.526  0.00 63

Back #:

CARR, KENLEY  7907
 326.00 48.028  0.00   0  326.0036.591  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 184.619  0.00 64

Back #:

JONES, ADDI  7167
 325.00 35.313  0.00   0  325.0027.874  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 163.187  0.00 65

Back #:

JACKSON, EMMIE RAYE  6367
 325.00 32.155  0.00   0  325.0023.548  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.703  0.00 66

Back #:

BONGERS, ROBYN  5022
 325.00 47.513  0.00   0  325.0053.622  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 201.135  0.00 67

Back #:

DYCUS, ANNALISE  7051
 323.00 24.932  0.00   0  323.0032.711  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 157.643  0.00 68

Back #:

SMITH, MAGGIE  7990
 322.00 100.00  0.00   0  322.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 69

Back #:

METZGER, ADDISON  5556
 322.00 25.531  0.00   0  322.0030.956  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 156.487  0.00 70

Back #:

WEAVER, BREANNA  4713
 320.00 24.604  0.00   0  320.0028.352  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.956  0.00 71

Back #:

ELLENDER, KATHRYN  7022
 320.00 28.946  0.00   0  320.0029.280  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 158.226  0.00 72

Back #:

QUARNBERG, ADDIE  7383
 319.00 22.977  0.00   0  319.0045.751  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 168.728  0.00 73

Back #:

WATSON, JEZIMAY  4409
 319.00 22.638  0.00   0  319.0029.748  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.386  0.00 74

Back #:

KING, KENZIE  6954
 318.00 42.773  0.00   0  318.0027.488  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 170.261  0.00 75

Back #:
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BERINGER, BROOKLYN  7597
 317.00 25.992  0.00   0  317.0024.826  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.818  0.00 76

Back #:

WELLS, REMI  6989
 317.00 24.356  0.00   0  317.0023.723  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.079  0.00 77

Back #:

HILLIS, ECKOE .  5151
 317.00 100.00  0.00   0  317.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 78

Back #:

MCDONALD, ISABELLE  6695
 317.00 34.993  0.00   0  317.0028.825  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 163.818  0.00 79

Back #:

COLLIER, JAYLEE .  4148
 316.00 38.898  0.00   0  316.0051.026  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 189.924  0.00 80

Back #:

HELTON, LYNLEE  5348
 315.00 28.290  0.00   0  315.0039.522  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 167.812  0.00 81

Back #:

SCHIER, BELLE  7351
 312.00 23.563  0.00   0  312.0031.354  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.917  0.00 82

Back #:

DIERINGER, RHYA .  3728
 310.00 100.00  0.00   0  310.0041.372  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 241.372  0.00 83

Back #:

CATTOOR, KAZELY .  6955
 310.00 27.100  0.00   0  310.0034.087  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 161.187  0.00 84

Back #:

WHEELER, REIN  7072
 303.00 28.373  0.00   0  303.0025.250  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.623  0.00 85

Back #:

WINCH, EMMA  7466
 301.00 100.00  0.00   0  301.0040.395  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 240.395  0.00 86

Back #:

IMAN, MORGAN  4730
 301.00 44.082  0.00   0  301.0029.904  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 173.986  0.00 87

Back #:

WOLFE, JACIE  8005
 297.00 32.831  0.00   0  297.0046.498  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 179.329  0.00 88

Back #:

NOVITSKI, PIPER  3703
 294.00 42.957  0.00   0  294.0025.831  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 168.788  0.00 89

Back #:

OVERBY, SYLVI  4162
 294.00 33.536  0.00   0  294.0042.962  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 176.498  0.00 90

Back #:
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SIEGENTHALER, SARA  5991
 293.00 29.974  0.00   0  293.0042.115  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 172.089  0.00 91

Back #:

HRUBY, SOPHIE  3947
 292.00 24.484  0.00   0  292.0024.826  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.310  0.00 92

Back #:

GINTER, ZOIE .  3862
 290.00 23.978  0.00   0  290.0037.904  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 161.882  0.00 93

Back #:

THOMPSON, HADLEY P  4416
 290.00 30.134  0.00   0  290.0027.334  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 157.468  0.00 94

Back #:

FIREBAUGH, JOCELYN  5830
 288.00 37.658  0.00   0  288.0053.222  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 190.880  0.00 95

Back #:

ROSEBERRY, OLIVIA  5597
 286.00 26.358  0.00   0  286.0027.495  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.853  0.00 96

Back #:

FELCHLE, MADI  3536
 286.00 33.804  0.00   0  286.0041.379  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 175.183  0.00 97

Back #:

DELAUNE, MADELINE  4711
 286.00 45.742  0.00   0  286.0037.508  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 183.250  0.00 98

Back #:

FORD, MADISON  6753
 285.00 23.147  0.00   0  285.0023.351  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.498  0.00 99

Back #:

MCCARTY, CHARLEE  7090
 284.00 100.00  0.00   0  284.0024.897  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 224.897  0.00100

Back #:

LEACH, LYDIA  3373
 282.00 42.534  0.00   0  282.0037.217  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 179.751  0.00101

Back #:

SCHIER, JENNA  7792
 281.00 23.231  0.00   0  281.0027.457  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.688  0.00102

Back #:

BAILEY, DYLYNN  3634
 243.00 100.00  0.00   0  279.0023.275 36.00  15 100.00  0.00   0 223.275  0.00103

Back #:

WAGNER, BRINNA JO  5836
 279.00 37.592  0.00   0  279.0028.824  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 166.416  0.00104

Back #:

HOBBS, NATALIE  5766
 277.00 60.906  0.00   0  277.0055.877  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 216.783  0.00105

Back #:
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FEIA, KAYDENCE  6516
 272.00 35.445  0.00   0  272.0034.157  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 169.602  0.00106

Back #:

KIRKPATRICK, EMMALEE  3101
 269.00 100.00  0.00   0  269.0027.290  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 227.290  0.00107

Back #:

MCDONALD, ABIGAIL  7424
 267.00 45.311  0.00   0  267.0030.159  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 175.470  0.00108

Back #:

KESSLER-ROVELLA, CHANLEY  5126
 260.00 27.499  0.00   0  260.0034.646  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 162.145  0.00109

Back #:

FIREBAUGH, EMMA  3837
 259.00 52.602  0.00   0  259.0041.704  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 194.306  0.00110

Back #:

STEFANSKI, WHITNEY  4007
 256.00 36.699  0.00   0  256.0048.062  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 184.761  0.00111

Back #:

MICHAELIS, ARYN  7932
 248.00 51.741  0.00   0  248.0028.323  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 180.064  0.00112

Back #:

TOUCHET, LYDIA  7293
 245.00 33.037  0.00   0  245.0029.159  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 162.196  0.00113

Back #:

CARAWAY, ABBY  6830
 241.00 31.022  0.00   0  241.0025.054  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 156.076  0.00114

Back #:

COX, KATIE  4462
 230.00 29.304  0.00   0  230.0036.047  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 165.351  0.00115

Back #:

DAVIS, CHANNING  3263
 220.00 38.365  0.00   0  220.0030.536  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 168.901  0.00116

Back #:

HUIRAS, ALEXIS  3188
 217.00 100.00  0.00   0  217.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00117

Back #:

GRABER, RAEGAN  7165
 213.00 53.037  0.00   0  213.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 253.037  0.00118

Back #:

HOTZLER, SADIE  5027
 212.00 100.00  0.00   0  212.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00119

Back #:

DAVIS, MABRY  7163
 208.00 61.753  0.00   0  208.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 261.753  0.00120

Back #:



Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Member 1st Go Season
Points
(Top 5) Pts.

Time
Score Stand.

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Average

Pts.
Time
Score

SR GIRL TRAIL COURSE
07/06/2024 09:55:53 AM

(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes RookieSorted by WORLD POINTS (gray column)

FAGAN, LINDIE JO  3914
 191.00 100.00  0.00   0  191.0036.000  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 236.000  0.00121

Back #:

CURTIS, MADISON  4650
 190.00 100.00  0.00   0  190.0047.667  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 247.667  0.00122

Back #:

NICHOLAS, AUSTYN  3594
 182.00 100.00  0.00   0  182.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00123

Back #:

YARBROUGH, NORA  6244
 173.00 37.968  0.00   0  173.0032.670  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 170.638  0.00124

Back #:

BROCK, ABREANNA  6982
 158.00 49.425  0.00   0  158.0053.457  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 202.882  0.00125

Back #:

GARCIA, DELANEY .  6125
 120.00 100.00  0.00   0  120.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00126

Back #:

STOOTS, BRAYLEIGH  6608
 115.00 46.847  0.00   0  115.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 246.847  0.00127

Back #:


